
14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
P10 Abs

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   95   93   94   95   96   93    566  (12x)

2 FERREIRA Pedro 779   ST2   91   93   94   88   96   91    553  (8x)

3 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   94   93   89   90   93   92    551  (11x)

4 PEREIRA Tiago 14432   CPC   97   87   90   93   93   89    549  (14x)

5 PEIXOTO Joao 17099   SCP   89   90   94   94   92   90    549  (9x)

6 RIBEIRO Rui 12263   ST2   92   97   92   89   89   90    549  (9x)

7 BATISTA Ana 12403   GCP   90   89   93   91   94   91    548  (7x)

8 CARVALHO Antonio 567   SCP   93   92   91   94   87   90    547  (10x)

9 SARAIVA Ernesto 12684   ST2   91   93   87   90   90   95    546  (11x)

10 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   90   89   92   91   86   90    538  (12x)

11 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   86   94   84   91   82   85    522  (5x)

12 SANTOS Joao 14775   ST2   90   88   88   86   84   84    520  (3x)

13 SOARES Goji 9598   TAP   79   88   82   87   89   85    510  (4x)

14 PEREIRA Ana 728   ATPD   86   84   81   83   87   86    507  (3x)

15 FERNANDES Alexandre 12376   CBS   83   90   83   75   87   77    495  (2x)

16 DUPONT Alain 15273   ARDBA   84   78   79   79   84   86    490  (4x)

17 GALHARDO Luis 14057   CBS   78   80   79   79   81   77    474  (4x)

18 PEREIRA Josevanio 16999   CPTPP   71   75   74   77   74   81    452  (1x)

19 BORGES Luis 14346   CPA   73   72   74   69   73   71    432  (1x)

20 PINTO Guilherme 11623   ATP   76   70   77   75   68   65    431  (0x)

21 PEIXOTO David 13650   AF   69   58   73   70   76   80    426  (2x)
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14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
P10 HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   95   93   94   95   96   93    566  (12x)

2 FERREIRA Pedro 779   ST2   91   93   94   88   96   91    553  (8x)

3 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   94   93   89   90   93   92    551  (11x)

4 PEREIRA Tiago 14432   CPC   97   87   90   93   93   89    549  (14x)

5 PEIXOTO Joao 17099   SCP   89   90   94   94   92   90    549  (9x)

6 SARAIVA Ernesto 12684   ST2   91   93   87   90   90   95    546  (11x)

7 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   90   89   92   91   86   90    538  (12x)

8 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   86   94   84   91   82   85    522  (5x)

9 GALHARDO Luis 14057   CBS   78   80   79   79   81   77    474  (4x)

10 PEREIRA Josevanio 16999   CPTPP   71   75   74   77   74   81    452  (1x)

11 PEIXOTO David 13650   AF   69   58   73   70   76   80    426  (2x)
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14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
P10 HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 RIBEIRO Rui 12263   ST2   92   97   92   89   89   90    549  (9x)

2 CARVALHO Antonio 567   SCP   93   92   91   94   87   90    547  (10x)

3 SANTOS Joao 14775   ST2   90   88   88   86   84   84    520  (3x)

4 SOARES Goji 9598   TAP   79   88   82   87   89   85    510  (4x)

5 FERNANDES Alexandre 12376   CBS   83   90   83   75   87   77    495  (2x)

6 DUPONT Alain 15273   ARDBA   84   78   79   79   84   86    490  (4x)

7 BORGES Luis 14346   CPA   73   72   74   69   73   71    432  (1x)

8 PINTO Guilherme 11623   ATP   76   70   77   75   68   65    431  (0x)
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14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
P10 SS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 BATISTA Ana 12403   GCP   90   89   93   91   94   91    548  (7x)
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14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
C10 SV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 PEREIRA Ana 728   ST2   86   84   81   83   87   86    507  (3x)
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14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
P10 TA P1

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 PEIXOTO Joao 17099   SCP   89   90   94   94   92   90    549  (9x)
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